w w w.pix sys .net
ATR444
Blue line
Single/Double Analogue Input – Single/Double PID control loop
Powerful display, interactive text messages
On-line programming Help
Dynamic smart Tune
C.T. loop break alarm

SOFTSTART Rising gradient expressed as Degrees / Hour or fi xed output percentage
OPEN / CLOSE LOGIC Open / Close logic for motorized valves
Ordering codes
ATR44413ABC 1 Analogue Input + 3 Relays 5A + 2 SSR + 4 Digital Inputs + 1 Analogue Output V/mA + 1 CT
ATR44414ABCT 1 Analogue Input + 4 Relays 5A + 2 SSR + 2 Digital Inputs + 1 Analogue Output V/mA + 1 CT + RS485
ATR44415ABC 1 Analogue Input + 5 Relays 5A + 2 SSR + 4 Digital Inputs + 1 CT
ATR44422ABC 2 Analogue Inputs + 2 Relays 5A + 2 SSR + 4 Digital Inputs + 1 Analogue Output V/mA + 2 CT
ATR44424ABCT 2 Analogue Inputs + 4 Relays 5A + 2 SSR + 4 Digital Inputs + 2 Analogue Outputs V/mA + 1 CT + RS485